
MEETING ROOM 1

Rethinking workplace
violence in the ‘big
picture’ context 
 
Dr Katherine Ravenswood,
Professor, AUT

MEETING ROOM 2

Caring with Compassion

 
Regan Gilchrist
Ross Home Manager,
Otago Presbyterian
Support

MEETING ROOM 3 MEETING ROOM 4

SYMPOSIUM PROGRAMME

2.00 pm CONCURRENT SESSIONS

3.00 pm Afternoon tea (Foyer)

DAY 1 – MONDAY 21 JULY

4.30 pm

8.30 am

11.00 am

12.00 pm

1.00 pm

10.25 am 

3.30 pm 

10.00 am  

10.15 am  

SIR HOWARD MORRISON CENTRE

Delegate registrations open 

PLENARY ROOM

Ziena Jalil: Future proofing our workforce: the role of leadership in challenging times

Reigniting passion

Queen Rose Retirement Home, Dunedin

Close of symposium

Dr Rose Joudi: Ageism Matters – How We Think Impacts How We Feel

Lunch (Foyer)

PLENARY ROOM

PLENARY ROOM

Leadership panel - facilitated by Kanoa Lloyd, MC

Update from the ACA team

Mihi whakatau 

» 
» 
» 
» 

Nadine Gray, Chief Nurse

Cheyne Chalmers, Vice chair NLG
Anna Blackwell, Chair NLG

Emma Hedgecock, Mātanga Tapuhi/Nurse Practitioner

DINNER – 6.00PM SUNDAY  20 JULY THE TERRACE KITCHEN, 1029 TUTANEKAI STREET, ROTORUA

Caring for the older
person with life-limiting
illness 
 
Emma Hedgecock,
Mātanga Tapuhi/Nurse
Practitioner

Thriving in aged care:
the IQN experience
 
Anu John, Blesster Saga,
Riha Devendra
Facilitated by Agustilia
Rodrigues 

ACA Nurse of the Year Award Announcement11.45 am


