SYMPOSIUM PROGRAMME

DINNER - 6.00PM SUNDAY 20 JULY THE TERRACE KITCHEN, 1029 TUTANEKAI STREET, ROTORUA

DAY 1 - MONDAY 21 JULY				
	SIR HOWARD MORRISON CENTRE			
8.30 am	Delegate registrations open			
	PLENARY ROOM			
10.00 am	Mihi whakatau			
10.15 am	Update from the ACA team			
10.25 am	Ziena Jalil: Future proofing our workforce: the role of leadership in challenging times			
11.00 am	Dr Rose Joudi: Ageism Matters – How We Think Impacts How We Feel			
11.45 am	ACA Nurse of the Year Award Announcement			
12.00 pm	Lunch (Foyer)			
	PLENARY ROOM			
1.00 pm	0 pm Leadership panel - facilitated by Kanoa Lloyd, MC » Nadine Gray, Chief Nurse			
	» Cheyne Chalmers, Vice chair NLG			
	» Anna Blackwell, Chair NLG			
» Emma Hedgecock, Mātanga Tapuhi/Nurse Practitioner				
2.00 pm CONCURRENT SESSIONS				
MEETING ROOM 1		MEETING ROOM 2	MEETING ROOM 3	MEETING ROOM 4
Rethinking workplace violence in the 'big picture' context		Caring with Compassion	Caring for the older person with life-limiting illness	Thriving in aged care: the IQN experience
Dr Katherine Ravenswood , Professor, AUT		Regan Gilchrist Ross Home Manager, Otago Presbyterian Support	Emma Hedgecock, Mātanga Tapuhi/Nurse Practitioner	Anu John, Blesster Saga, Riha Devendra Facilitated by Agustilia Rodrigues
3.00 pm Afternoon tea (Foyer)				
	PLENARY ROOM			
3.30 pm	Reigniting passion			
p	Queen Rose Retirement Home, Dunedin			
4.30 pm	Close of symposium			